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Trail Pleasure AOT English & Western 
Tom Brady			   Jared Scott			   Jared Scott
Last Lady Of Jazz		  Emily Ann Turner		  Emily Ann Turner
He’s Strokin Jose		  Michael Long		  Michael Long
 
KWHA Ladies Auxiliary Specialty  
Pusher’s Loose Cash		  Cloia Collins		  Cloia Collins
 
Youth 11 & Under
The Signature Series		  Tyler Blackburn		  Blackburn Stables
Side Arm			   Adam Mabry		  Adam Mabry	
 
Country Pleasure English & Western  
Cougar King		  Melissa Mabry		  Karen Doss
Show Me Yours		  Erica Heaster		  Erica Heaster
A Bad Romance		  Tracy Dorsey		  Chris Lanfield
Jose’s Got Class		  Carol Ann Turner		  Carol Ann Turner
Jazz Momentum		  Carrie Mace			  Carrie Mace
 
Park Performance Open Specialty  
Dynamic Ritz		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
Out On Patrol		  Robbie Bradley		  James Chism
Master’s Strutt		  Mitzi Bumpus		  Bernard Bailey
Flashy Black Angel		  Delaney Reynolds		  Delaney Reynolds
 
Country Pleasure Adult Gentlemen  
Some Kind Of Wonderful	 Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
Sheza Skywatch Pusher		  Jay Tribby			   Jay & Lou Ann Tribby
Pusher’s Silver Warrior		  Scott Mcguire		  Scot Mcguire
Pride’s Black Shadow		  Kenneth Mannis		  Kenneth Mannis
Jazz Momentum		  Harley Mace		  Carrie Mace
 
Amateur Specialty 
Strong Beat			   Stephanie Smith		  Stephanie Smith
Little Watzing Willie		  Robin Webb			  Lester Hensley
Badazz			   Robby Bradley		  Charlie Albright
 
Amateur Ladies Specialty 
Diamond’s Out Of Touch		 Shannon Mitchell		  Bill Carmichael
Naughty Neon		  Courtney Dorsey		  Courtney Dorsey
She’s Black Cash		  Cloia Collins		  Jeff & Judy Scott
 
Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty  
I’m Star Perfection		  Melissa Mabry		  Larry Spry
Slam’s Delight		  Tracy Dorsey		  Dennis Burchette
Mudslide			   Britney Smith		  Stephanie Smith
Bones			   Mitchell Cottle		  David Justice
I’m Johnny Walker Black		 Shannon Mitchell		  Jimmy & Nancy Williams
 
Youth 12-17 Specialty
Lady Of Cash		  Britney Smith		  Britany Smith
Smokin Joe Ritz		  Austin Williams		  Williams & Spencer
Fable’s Broken Promise		  Brandi Blackburn		  Brandi Blackburn
 
Amateur Novice Rider Specialty 
Gen’s Thunder Maker		  Maria Prence		  Christina Prence
 
Trail Pleasure English & Western Specialty  
Last Lady Of Jazz		  Emily Ann Turner		  Emily Ann Turner
He’s Strokin Jose		  Nikki Smith			  Michael Long
Joey’s Midnite Shinin Star	 David Callison		  David & Theresa Callison
Tattoos And Tequila		  Erica Heaster		  Chad & Erica Heaster
 
Plantation Pleasure Open Specialty  
Jazz Online			   Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
A Little Patch Of JFK		  Jared Scott			   John Mucci
 
15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty  
Air Force One		  Robin Webb			  Robin Webb
Stone Cold Dangerous		  Shannon Mitchell		  Carmichael & Stevens
Charged At The Ritz		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
N3d			   Courtney Dorsey		  Courtney Dorsey
 
Country Pleasure 
Show Me Yours		  Erica Heaster		  Erica Heaster
I’m Mr Goodtime		  Nicholas Bush		  Nicholas Bush
Hes Some Kind Wonderful	 Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
Justice For The Lady		  Julie George			  Julie George
Jose’s Got Class		  Carol Ann Turner		  Carol Ann Turner
 
Park Performance Amateur  
Dynamic Ritz		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
 
Show Pleasure Open Specialty  
Mister Blockbuster		  Jennifer Zeller		  Bishop, Winstead & Zeller
Gen’s Armed Mg		  Doug Stephens		  Chris Adkins
Buck Twenty Five		  Michelle Nunley		  Michelle Nunley
A Major Masquerade		  Russell Hatchett		  Russell Hatchett
Wango Tango		  Jackson Stephens		  Yellowstone Farm
 

Country Pleasure Youth  
Stormy’s Lonestar Lady		  Kelby Hunt			   Rebecca Hunt
Cougar King		  Adam Mabry		  Karen Doss
My Lucky Dollar		  Shelby Wright		  Shelby Wright
Fancy Shootin		  Brandi Blackburn		  Tyler Blackburn
N/A			   Colby Rice			   Regina Fritsch
 
15.2 & Under Open Specialty 
Ted’s Beaming Hellcat		  Doug Stephens		  Kellie Magaw
Score’s Cosmo		  Dylan Adkins		  Daniel Stafford
Smokin Joe Ritz		  Bill Carmichael		  Carmichael & Spencer
 
Open Three Year Old 
I Am Wells Fargo		  Doug Stephens		  Chris Adkins
Northern Adventure		  Regina Fritsch		  Regina Fritsch
Cassius Clay		  Rick Blackburn		  Ed Ward
Pretty Ricky			  Johnny Smith		  Pleasant Valley Farms
 
Plantation Lite Shod
I Rish I Could		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
Jazz Momentum		  Harley Mace		  Carrie Mace
 
Open Pony Specialty
The Washington Post		  Rick Blackburn		  Jason Marcum
Level Playing Field		  Peggy Bramerloh		  Peggy Bramerloh
Bring On The Cash		  Brandon Ailshie		  Pleasant Valley Farms
He Merits Cash		  John C Willingford		  Denny Hornbeck
 
Yearlings  
A Stroke Of Malibu		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
Simply Charmin		  Julie George			  Julie George
 
AOT Specialty
Charged At The Ritz		  Darrell Collins		  Darrell Collins
The Loco Jose		  John Wright			  Mr & Mrs John Wright
Lady Of Cash		  Britney Smith		  Britany Smith
Dark Illusion		  Lisa Newsom		  Brooke Newsom
Jose Switchblade		  John Wallingford		  John Wallingford
 
Trail Pleasure English & Western Open 
Last Lady Of Jazz		  Emily Ann Turner		  Emily Ann Turner
Joey’s Midnite Shinin Star	 Erica Heaster		  Erica Heaster
Teds Emblem		  Nicholas Bush		  Nicholas Bush
Ebony’s Prize		  Julie George			  Julie George
Iced Sundrop		  Aaron Eldridge		  Yellowstone Farm
 
Country Pleasure English & Western Adult Ladies  
Cougar King		  Melissa Mabry		  Karen Doss
Jose’s Got Class		  Carol Ann Turner		  Carol Ann Turner
I’m Mr Goodtime		  Nicholas Bush		  Nicholas Bush
A Splash Of Gold		  Alisha Hall			   Alisha Hall
Jazz Momentum		  Carrie Mace			  Carrie Mace
 
Four Year Old Open Specialty
Cadillac’s Smooth Appeal	 Doug Stephens		  Alvis Porter
Come On Getchya Some		 Regina Fritsch		  Regina Fritsch
Jose’s High Interest		  Tom Wilson			  Tom Wilson
Bum At The Ritz		  Jamie Robinson		  Jamie Robinson
 
Amateur Specialty Championship
Diamonds Out Of Touch		  Shannon Mitchell		  Bill Carmichael
Pusher’s Loose Cash		  Cloia Collins		  Cloia Collins
The Signature Series		  Brandi Blackburn		  Blackburn Stables
Strong Beat			   Stephanie Smith		  Stephanie Smith	
 
Open Pleasure Championship  
Cougar King		  Melissa Mabry		  Karen Doss
Battery Power		  Rebekah Bush		  Nicholas Bush
Show Me Yours		  Erica Heaster		  Erica Heaster
Ritz’s Sir William		  John Huffman		  Pendleton & Blackburn
Stormy’s Lonestar Lady		  Rebecca Hunt		  Rebecca Hunt
 
Open Walking Championship 
Maxwell			   Doug Stephens		  Chris Adkins
Stone Cold Dangerous		  Bill Carmichael		  Carmichael & Stevens	

Carter County Shrine Club Horse Show


